 H3C S9827 Series
Data Center Switches
Release Date:       May, 2024
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
H3C S9827 Series Data Center Switches
2
H3C S9827 Series Data Center Switches
Product overview

H3C S9827 Series Data Center Switches
10
Order information
PID Description
LS-9827-64EP H3C S9827-64EP L3 Ethernet Switch Host
LSWM1SUPX1 H3C S9800 Supervisor Engine Module
FAN-80B-1-D Fan Module (Fan Panel Side Exhaust Airflow)
PSR2000-12A-S 2000W AC Power Supply Module(Power Panel Side Exhaust Airflow)
OSFP800-800G-DR8-SM1310-DMPO 800G OSFP800 Single Mode Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm, 500m, SMF, DR8, Dual
MPO/APC, 1-to-2 Breakout Supported)
OSFP800-800G-VR8-MM850-DMPO 800G OSFP800 Multimode Optical Transceiver Module (850nm, 50m, OM5, 50m, OM4, 30m,
OM3, VR8, Dual MPO/APC, 1-to-2 Breakout Supported)
OSFP800-800G-VR8-MM850-MPO 800G OSFP800 Multimode Optical Transceiver Module (850nm, 50m, OM5, 50m, OM4, 30m,
OM3, VR8, MPO16/APC, 1-to-2 Breakout Supported)
LS-9827-64E H3C S9827-64E L3 Ethernet Switch Host
FAN-80B-1-D Fan Module (Fan Panel Side Exhaust Airflow)
PSR2700-12A-A 2700W AC Power Supply Module (Power Panel Side Exhaust Airflow)